NXP Semiconductors - LPC2925FBD100,551 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

NXP Semiconductors LPC2921/2923/2925
ARM9 microcontroller with CAN, LIN, and USB
3. Ordering information
3.1 Ordering options
Table 1. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
LPC2921FBD100 LQFP100 plastic low profile quad flat package; 100 leads; body 14 × 14 × 1.4 mm SOT407-1
LPC2923FBD100 LQFP100 plastic low profile quad flat package; 100 leads; body 14 × 14 × 1.4 mm SOT407-1
LPC2925FBD100 LQFP100 plastic low profile quad flat package; 100 leads; body 14 × 14 × 1.4 mm SOT407-1
Table 2. Part options
Type number Flash
memory
SRAM (incl.
ETB SRAM)
USB
device
UART
RS-485
LIN 2.0/
UART
CAN Package
LPC2921FBD100 128 kB 24 kB yes 2 2 2 LQFP100
LPC2923FBD100 256 kB 24 kB yes 2 2 2 LQFP100
LPC2925FBD100 512 kB 40 kB yes 2 2 2 LQFP100
LPC2921_23_25_3 All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2010. All rights reserved.
Product data sheet Rev. 03 — 14 April 2010 3 of 84
NXP Semiconductors LPC2921/2923/2925
ARM9 microcontroller with CAN, LIN, and USB
VDDA(ADC3V3) 74 3.3 V power supply for ADC
JTAGSEL 75[1] TAP controller select input; LOW-level selects the ARM debug mode; HIGH-level selects
boundary scan; pulled up internally.